Position

Stage Manager

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructional Aide Hourly

Instructor Coll Day

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Winter Session
Instructor

Stage Manager

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Total Wages

$23,454

$17,850

$16,388

$15,679

$6,147

$5,633

$4,080

$2,334

$1,024

$444

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$0

$0

$0

$2,613

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



