Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Stage Manager		Glendale Community College District	Stage	\$23,454	\$0
Instructor Coll Day	Winter Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Stage	\$17,850	\$0
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Stage	\$16,388	\$0
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Stage	\$15,679	\$2,613
Instructional Aide Hourly	Stage Manager	Glendale Community College District	Stage	\$6,147	\$0
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Stage	\$5,633	\$0
Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Stage	\$4,080	\$0
Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Stage	\$2,334	\$0
Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Stage	\$1,024	\$0
Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Stage	\$444	\$0